FINAL - 28 June 2006

MEETING OF THE ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON IMMUNIZATION PRACTICES (ACIP)
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
1600 Clifton Road, NE, Building 19 (Global Communications Center), Room 232

Atlanta, Georgia

Meeting Dates: June 29-30, 2006

AGENDA ITEM

Thursday June 29

8:00 am

8:30
8:35
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:35
9:55
10:00
10:15
10:45

12:00
12:15 pm

1:15
1:25
1:35
1:40
1:45
2:00

2:30
2:45
3:15
3:40

4:05

4:45

5:15
5:45
6:00

Welcome & introductions

Human Papillomavirus Vaccine (HPV Vaccine)
Overview of session

Update: data from quadrivalent HPV vaccine trials
Discussion

Post-licensure studies

Post-licensure safety studies

Discussion

Review of cost-effectiveness analyses

Discussion

Public comment

Break
Proposed recommendations for quadrivalent HPV
vaccine
VFC resolution

Lunch

Varicella Vaccine

Overview: varicella epidemiology

Vaccine-induced immunity: 1 vs 2 doses

Update: cost-effectiveness analysis

Oubreak response and CSTE position statement

Varicella workgroup (WG) summary of deliberations

Proposed changes to varicella immunization schedule
and varicella statement

VFC resolution

Break

Influenza Vaccine

Overview; Decreasing influenza-associated morbidity
& mortality through annual vaccination: next steps

Options for the tiered use of inactivated influenza
vaccine in the event of a vaccine shortage or delay

Options for vaccination of children <9 yrs of age who
received only 1 dose of influenza vaccine in the
first season they were vaccinated

Immunization Safety
CDC Immunization Safety Office update
Guillain Barré Syndrome-Menactra investigation

Menactra Supply and Prioritization

Public Comment

ADJOURN

PURPOSE

information
information

information
information

information

vote

VFC vote

information
information
information
information
information
discussion &
vote
VFC vote

information &
discussion
discussion &
vote
discussion &
vote

information &
discussion

information

PRESIDER/PRESENTER(s)

Dr Jon Abramson (Chair, ACIP)
Dr Larry Pickering (CDC, OD)

Dr Janet Gilsdorf (ACIP)
Dr Eliav Barr (Merck)

Dr Adrian Dana (Merck)
Dr John Iskander (CDC)

Dr Harrell Chesson (CDC)

Dr Lauri Markowitz (CDC)

Dr Angela Calugar (CDC)

Dr Dalya Guris (CDC)

Dr Anne Gershon (Columbia U)
Dr Tracy Lieu (ACIP)

Dr Dale Morse (ACIP)

Dr Judith Campbell (ACIP)

Dr Dalya Guris (CDC)

Dr Greg Wallace (CDC)

Dr Ban Mishu Allos (ACIP)
Dr Nicole Smith (CDC)
Dr Kathleen Neuzil (Univ. of

WA; PATH)
Dr Nicole Smith (CDC)

Dr Robert Davis (CDC)

Dr. Greg Wallace (CDC)
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AGENDA ITEM

Friday June 30

8:00 am

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45
11:15
11:40

11:55

12:15
1:15

2:00

2:30

2:45

3:00
3:15

Unfinished business

Use of Tdap in Pregnant Women

Considerations for use of combined tetanus,
diphtheria and pertussis vaccine (Tdap) in pregnant
women

Proposed recommendations for use of Tdap in
pregnant women

Adult Immunization Schedule

Pneumococcal Vaccine
Use of pneumococcal vaccine in the setting of an
influenza pandemic

Break

Herpes Zoster (Shingles) Vaccine

Economic analysis of shingles and shingles vaccine
Economic analysis of shingles and shingles vaccine
Implementation of vaccination with shingles vaccine

Recommendations for shingles vaccine: options to
consider for future ACIP decision

Lunch

Childhood/Adolescent Immunization Schedule

New format for Childhood/Adolescent Immunization
Schedule

Summary of focus group discussions

Draft schedule (2007) to be presented at Oct ACIP
meeting

Mumps Outbreak

Update: multistate mumps outbreak, Dec 2005-June
2006

Changes in mumps vaccination policy (May 2006)

Rotavirus Vaccine

Status of ACIP rotavirus vaccine recommendations,
VFC vaccine pricing, vaccine uptake, safety
monitoring, and plans to assess vaccine effectiveness

Agency Updates (NVPO, HRSA, NIH, IHS, DVA, CMS,
FDA, DOD)

Public Comment

ADJOURN

This document can be found on the CDC website at:
http://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/recs/acip/downloads/agenda-jun06.pdf

PURPOSE

information

discussion &
vote

information,
discussion &
vote

information &
discussion

information
information
information

information &
discussion

information &
discussion

information &
discussion

information

information

PRESIDER/PRESENTER(S)

Dr Jon Abramson (Chair, ACIP)

Dr Dale Morse (ACIP)

Dr Trudy Murphy (CDC)

Dr Gregory Poland (ACIP)

Dr John Moran (CDC)

Dr Jim Pellissier (Merck)

Dr Ismael Ortega-Sanchez (CDC)
Dr Joan Benson (Merck)

Dr. Adrian Dana (Merck)

Dr Rafael Harpaz (CDC)

Dr John Treanor (ACIP)

Dr Angela Calugar (CDC)

Dr Jane Seward (CDC)

Dr Umesh Parashar (CDC)


http://www.cdc.gov/vaccines/recs/acip/downloads/agenda-jun06.pdf



